
IDEA PALMVIEW

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 (Las  Carretas )- Doffing & Mi le 7 Rd-Miss ion 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
2 Blueweed St & Brushline Rd - Mission 6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
3 Coyote Circle-Doffing Rd 7:00 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
4 Bagley Dr. & 5 Mile Ln (Church #1)-Mission 7:05 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM
5

Minessota and Jonathan Edward Ct.
7:10 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM

PMV-02 (Red Rooster)
Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

1 Hidalgo Stop (Behind Whataburger) 6:45 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
2 El Gordo Meat Market ( Sharry Rd. & San Gabriel )-Mission 7:00 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM
3 Academy-Expy 83 & Ware Rd - McAllen 6:55 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Hielera-(E Carter Ave. & S Pine St.) 6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
2 Goya St. & Refugio St. 6:40 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
3 (Ebanos & 4 mile)-N Missouri St & W Garfield Ave. - Alton 6:55 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
4 4 Mile LIne Rd & K&R Drive thru 7:00 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
5 (Trosper & 3 1/2 mile)Anna St & Jerry Ave- Alton 7:05 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 (Behind DG)Liberty Blvd & Cedar St. - Penitas 6:35 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
2 Washington Palm Dr./Cir. 6 N. 6:40 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM
3 Pueblo de Palmas ( Sabal Palm Dr.)-Penitas 6:45 AM 4:45 PM 12:45 PM
4 Queen Palm Dr./107 (Junior's Super Market Parking lot) 6:50 AM 4:50 PM 12:50 PM
5 (Texan Ave) Lupita Uribe & Las Lunas St.  - Mission 7:00 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
6 Coco St. (Western Rd. and 3 mile) 7:05 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
7 Brushline Rd & Melissa Ln. 7:10 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
8 Bentsen Palm Rd. and 3 Mile (Stripes) 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Iowa RD- Angie Ave & Sierra Kristi Dr. - Mission 7:00 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
2 Dominos Pizza - Poinsetta & Tangarine Ln. Mission 7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM
3

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Adriana St & Jay Keith 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
2 La Homa Rd & Trey Leal Ave. 6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
3  Silverado Circle N & Silverado Cir E ( La Homa) 6:55 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
4 Grand View Dr & Midland Dr 7:00 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
5 Blanca Estela Dr. & 6 Mile Ln. (Moorefield Rd) 7:05 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
6 Regina St. & Justin St. 7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PMV-05 (Yellow Lion)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PMV-06 (Green Parrot)

Bus #

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
PMV-01 (Black Bear)

2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PMV-04 (Silver Fox)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PMV-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

Bus #

https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3232684,-98.3705881,3a,75y,318.32h,101.73t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sYGiL6jYSr3WbvQvRb3eDqQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DYGiL6jYSr3WbvQvRb3eDqQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D61.425415%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brushline+Rd+%26+Blue+Weed+St,+Texas+78574/@26.3211583,-98.3800009,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ae612869bb29:0x66ba11621be49089!8m2!3d26.3211583!4d-98.377426!16s%2Fg%2F11f3fj7712?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Doffing+Rd+%26+Coyote+Cir+S,+Texas+78574/@26.300105,-98.3772173,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ae9335391a2b:0xfcaa91e8707ba5be!8m2!3d26.300105!4d-98.3746424!16s%2Fg%2F11f3b_3lj1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2945166,-98.3653506,3a,75y,46.64h,77.77t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sTFIDiwMyV7tQkpLHFEYSMg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D12.225974815153847%26panoid%3DTFIDiwMyV7tQkpLHFEYSMg%26yaw%3D46.6357631204705!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Jonathan+Edward+Ct+%26+Minnesota+Rd,+Texas+78574/@26.3011981,-98.3698146,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665aeeef1d30135:0x7c4672e0ac30ce9d!8m2!3d26.3011981!4d-98.3672397!16s%2Fg%2F11f33jzlv1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1002265,-98.2691228,3a,90y,56.87h,94.12t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1skMh81BZDkHaML-jXtftbyQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D-4.120879120879124%26panoid%3DkMh81BZDkHaML-jXtftbyQ%26yaw%3D56.873291699660086!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Gordo+Meat+Market+%2F+Taqueria/@26.1622361,-98.2937354,19z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x866509164e6f7d1b:0xf45db882c85d0bec!2sEl+Gordo+Meat+Market+%2F+Taqueria!8m2!3d26.1619535!4d-98.2934469!16s%2Fg%2F11fk4254pg!3m5!1s0x866509164e6f7d1b:0xf45db882c85d0bec!8m2!3d26.1619535!4d-98.2934469!16s%2Fg%2F11fk4254pg?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/academy-+expy.+%26+wear+rd/@26.2187932,-98.4557892,10z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Carter+Ave+%26+S+Pine+St,+Alton,+TX+78573/@26.2831751,-98.3112587,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af57a1ff8c8f:0xfee9a335b0f9cded!8m2!3d26.2831751!4d-98.3112587!16s%2Fg%2F11f3bzvl7d?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Goya+St+%26+Refugio+St,+Texas+78573/@26.3063342,-98.3258504,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af6e3a3bc0eb:0x41207107b1adf5f4!8m2!3d26.3063342!4d-98.3232755!16s%2Fg%2F11j65mcvh7?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Goya+St+%26+Refugio+St,+Texas+78573/@26.3063342,-98.3258504,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af6e3a3bc0eb:0x41207107b1adf5f4!8m2!3d26.3063342!4d-98.3232755!16s%2Fg%2F11j65mcvh7?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/K+%26+R+Drive+Thru+Store/@26.2745784,-98.3307422,17.75z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af4a3cd57947:0x30aa8914421f7b99!8m2!3d26.2747494!4d-98.3293427!16s%2Fg%2F1tggbdds?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/North+Trosper+Road,+Mission,+TX/@26.2616255,-98.3305564,16z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cedar+St+%26+Liberty+Blvd,+Penitas,+TX+78576/@26.2766322,-98.4374015,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ac7b58114641:0x6825ac1815d76e4e!8m2!3d26.2766322!4d-98.4348266!16s%2Fg%2F11f3fjlw4c?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cir+6+N+%26+Washington+Palm+Dr,+Salida+del+Sol+Estates,+TX+78576/@26.3137623,-98.4504106,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ad0244c2107b:0x737105083fabbb35!8m2!3d26.3137623!4d-98.4478357!16s%2Fg%2F11f36ppsg8?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Katrina+Park/@26.3344174,-98.4477856,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ad2fa7ab5b05:0x2582f1311cc619f9!8m2!3d26.3344174!4d-98.4464981!16s%2Fg%2F11rndhcddd?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Katrina+Park/@26.3344174,-98.4477856,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ad2fa7ab5b05:0x2582f1311cc619f9!8m2!3d26.3344174!4d-98.4464981!16s%2Fg%2F11rndhcddd?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lupita+Uribe+St+%26+Las+Lunas+St,+Texas+78574/@26.2831005,-98.4150817,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ac1167674911:0xaff16284315403e8!8m2!3d26.2831005!4d-98.4125068!16s%2Fg%2F11ftq0872d?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Western+Rd+%26+Coco+Dr,+Texas+78574/@26.276675,-98.3967683,3a,75y,5.89h,66.65t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sENpT0kpMlmoRug4tL9IuMA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D23.351638642216287%26panoid%3DENpT0kpMlmoRug4tL9IuMA%26yaw%3D5.888174811288536!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ac0314bb61fb:0xb6a842193b413131!8m2!3d26.2776533!4d-98.4005408!16s%2Fg%2F11jqfwl29t?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brushline+Rd+%26+Melissa+Ln,+Doffing,+TX+78574/@26.2886718,-98.3857195,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665aebcfa2bdd3b:0x4cb61fb5ad558b53!8m2!3d26.2886718!4d-98.3831499!16s%2Fg%2F11f37wnm4k?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Stripes/@26.2644353,-98.3656177,3a,90y,205.25h,89.98t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sCCO5Myhh4tN2dkZJieALlA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D0.017084282460132272%26panoid%3DCCO5Myhh4tN2dkZJieALlA%26yaw%3D205.24616747383445!7i16384!8i8192!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a9322f2ba233:0xa8341694a968f1fb!2sStripes!8m2!3d26.264353!4d-98.3658519!16s%2Fg%2F11g6nlx43l!3m5!1s0x8665a9322f2ba233:0xa8341694a968f1fb!8m2!3d26.264353!4d-98.3658519!16s%2Fg%2F11g6nlx43l?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sierra+Kristi+Dr+%26+Angie+Ave,+Texas+78574/@26.3333631,-98.4076579,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665addc8cace883:0xbb3ef9e862cfc9ee!8m2!3d26.3333631!4d-98.4050883!16s%2Fg%2F11l3df5lx5?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tangerine+Ln+%26+Poinsetta+Dr,+Citrus+City,+TX+78574/@26.326568,-98.3931796,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ae7a06a49427:0x313a7ab1030f171f!8m2!3d26.326568!4d-98.39061!16s%2Fg%2F11l9nvk505?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3356307,-98.3724268,3a,75y,141.46h,90t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1slYCZZMFvWAelzWr2oriftg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D0%26panoid%3DlYCZZMFvWAelzWr2oriftg%26yaw%3D141.4604235419141!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Trey+Leal+Ave+%26+La+Homa+Rd,+Texas+78574/@26.3251112,-98.3458048,3a,90y,288.03h,34.32t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sbaLgOxr5eg3_Jh5o0iqzJw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D55.676011469045164%26panoid%3DbaLgOxr5eg3_Jh5o0iqzJw%26yaw%3D288.0325635160384!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665afae958bb399:0xf4ba02ace3c68b61!8m2!3d26.3251219!4d-98.3460697!16s%2Fg%2F11gdxgsqrq?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Silverado+Cir+N,+Texas+78574/@26.3450278,-98.3392754,3a,90y,181.21h,58.38t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sNKdD77Lg8NggVOGy_1W9yw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D31.623174097155427%26panoid%3DNKdD77Lg8NggVOGy_1W9yw%26yaw%3D181.21268398643926!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665afc611598b65:0xab931975492c8b86!8m2!3d26.346435!4d-98.3409113!16s%2Fg%2F1tfsnf4w?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Grandview+Dr,+La+Homa,+TX+78574/@26.3096495,-98.3522336,3a,90y,24.95h,74.45t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1swdX_4MrlkxI-gGoBdrJsxw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D15.5513629964085%26panoid%3DwdX_4MrlkxI-gGoBdrJsxw%26yaw%3D24.95048995156629!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af02ffbe671b:0xe43f1da3cfc6d786!8m2!3d26.3101366!4d-98.3529143!16s%2Fg%2F1tdvkm2v?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Blanca+Estela+Dr,+La+Homa,+TX+78574/@26.3057488,-98.344716,3a,90y,259.59h,71.64t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sA6nhUPLDbyFhQ9QQXTakbA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D18.361116460860316%26panoid%3DA6nhUPLDbyFhQ9QQXTakbA%26yaw%3D259.5933827816692!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af1b2267efe1:0x4ab9196b00ae1804!8m2!3d26.3057495!4d-98.3446564!16s%2Fg%2F1tqtb2yg?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Regina+Dr,+Texas/@26.2955804,-98.3456725,3a,90y,14.12h,65.11t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sS8nkmiIPMqESQP63Ct6cTw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D24.885572875927096%26panoid%3DS8nkmiIPMqESQP63Ct6cTw%26yaw%3D14.119099854690907!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af18fbfe4fdd:0x1bd7b1e1b5728f06!8m2!3d26.2959293!4d-98.3447905!16s%2Fg%2F1thlzwj0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Foy's Plaza (Exp 83 & Conway) 6:35 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
2 S Holland Ave & Calhoun Dr. (Trailer park ) 6:40 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
3 Mayberry & 8th st. ( N. San Jose st.) 6:45 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM
4 Walmart (Bryan and Old 83) 6:50 AM 4:45 PM 12:45 PM
5 N Mayberry Rd and Ramirez Ln. 6:55 AM 4:50 PM 12:50 PM
6 495 & Oblate Ave. 7:00 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
7 Barnes & Ebanos Rd. 7:05 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
8 Claytolle St & Jay St 7:10 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
9 Maria St. & Dolores del Rio Ave. 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Buena Vista Dr. & Tamarindo St 6:35 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM
2 Villa Roma East St (Front of Apartments) 6:40 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
3 HEB (Behind Store) 6:50 AM 4:45 PM 12:45 PM
4 La  Victoria  Mkt Lot 6:55 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
5 La Homa Dr & Esther St. 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM
6 Camelia & Milagro Ln. 7:10 PM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
7 Rio de Vida Apts 7:00 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
8 Scenic Way &Circle Dr. 7:05 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 32nd & Harvey St- McAllen 6:40 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM
2 McAllen Library- Nolana 6:45 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM
3 (Stewart Blvd. & 5 mile)- McKinley Ave Parking area- Alton 6:55 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM
4 (Stewart Landing APT)- E. Franklin Ave & S Linda St- Alton 7:00 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM
5 Walmart (3 mile & Conway- infront of Jack in the Box)-Palmhurst 7:05 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM
6 Inspiration & Hollis Park 7:10 AM 4:15 PM 12:15 PM
7 Azalea St. & Hillcrest St 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Hidalgo Stop (Behind Whataburger) 6:45 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 Trosper Rd & Main Ave- Alton 6:40 AM 4:10 PM
2 Sunset Valley St. & N Kentuckey St. 6:45 PM 4:15 PM
3 Trosper Rd & N 110 St. 6:50 PM 4:20 PM
4 Los Ebanos Rd. & 107 7:00 PM 4:30 PM
5 (Las Carretas parking Lot) Monte Cristo & Orange Dr.-Mission 7:05 PM 4:35 PM
6 (DG) N Moorefield  Rd & Quality Dr. Mission 7:10 PM 4:40 PM

PMV-07 (Gold Horse)
Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PMV-08 (Purple Peacock)

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PMV-09 (Orange Orangutan)

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PMV-10 (White Dog)

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PMV-11 (Checkered Fish)

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Expressway+83+%26+S+Conway+Ave,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2018766,-98.3272941,3a,90y,328.93h,90.51t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1snQwQGk3XJOqy3dtHHDbJYg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D-0.5125284738041103%26panoid%3DnQwQGk3XJOqy3dtHHDbJYg%26yaw%3D328.93453827582493!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a86ad48f6bd5:0x3aa6c000438fd969!8m2!3d26.2017408!4d-98.3282606!16s%2Fg%2F11gf1_9v_l?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.205864,-98.3355693,3a,75y,159.07h,81.19t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s2w1D5lb0S9vvjByGMGZmOA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D8.808894357661814%26panoid%3D2w1D5lb0S9vvjByGMGZmOA%26yaw%3D159.07261036150544!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+8th+St+%26+N+Mayberry+Rd,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2121586,-98.3182289,3a,75y,89.45h,90t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sMrH0FofSir5x24mcOvDPdQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D0%26panoid%3DMrH0FofSir5x24mcOvDPdQ%26yaw%3D89.45386757597085!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a87041e57caf:0x9864832cba0650dd!8m2!3d26.2123826!4d-98.3181344!16s%2Fg%2F11hb8mt5sh?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Walmart+Fuel/@26.2139109,-98.3109004,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a877f7b2690d:0xc19519170a71cd65!8m2!3d26.2139109!4d-98.3083308!16s%2Fg%2F11ckq3tv2_?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+Mayberry+Rd+%26+Ramirez+Ln,+Mission,+TX+78573/@26.24479,-98.312686,3a,75y,341.15h,96.44t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sRhvkCiSco31oCiGueKtOFg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D-6.4390614731745615%26panoid%3DRhvkCiSco31oCiGueKtOFg%26yaw%3D341.15468985070623!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a89eeb5ca7d5:0xc2bd30d9420376a3!8m2!3d26.2450724!4d-98.3126539!16s%2Fg%2F11gdsbjns2?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/State+Hwy+495+%26+Oblate+Ave,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2287553,-98.3209888,3a,75y,265.61h,72.07t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s4bbdSGFvujXNqFLDZTHR-w!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D17.92616737536015%26panoid%3D4bbdSGFvujXNqFLDZTHR-w%26yaw%3D265.6124665427742!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a88891a4aaf7:0x7ed1de42b81ed01b!8m2!3d26.229278!4d-98.3207351!16s%2Fg%2F11gf48c_9x?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Barnes+St+%26+Los+Ebanos+Rd,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2205097,-98.341207,3a,75y,28.38h,81.28t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1skzvogxZ9-Lc1mxiH1yzuLQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D8.72341322693542%26panoid%3DkzvogxZ9-Lc1mxiH1yzuLQ%26yaw%3D28.384656121936647!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a859d2469ed5:0xa76646f0fb0a1f05!8m2!3d26.2210995!4d-98.341129!16s%2Fg%2F11gf13xxdb?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Clay+Tolle+St+%26+Jay+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.218389,-98.3488348,3a,75y,50.29h,91.23t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s-xdPl47UtLkLtcJBIC3lNw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D-1.2331510132397625%26panoid%3D-xdPl47UtLkLtcJBIC3lNw%26yaw%3D50.29306485902595!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a854712373b3:0xd0eabcdd9c262c46!8m2!3d26.2184022!4d-98.3490404!16s%2Fg%2F11f3hdkx42?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dolores+Del+Rio+Ave+%26+Maria+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2289286,-98.3531837,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a8fe70097a37:0x69c13231c7e38f86!8m2!3d26.2289286!4d-98.3506141!16s%2Fg%2F11gdvn2g9v?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Buena+Vista+Dr+%26+Tamarindo+St,+Perezville,+TX+78572/@26.2508443,-98.4045725,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665abe43e330b3d:0x5da3d3796b02ab11!8m2!3d26.2512388!4d-98.4034218!16s%2Fg%2F11gf3m54_4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Villa+Rama+E+St,+Palmview,+TX+78572/@26.2322183,-98.4110214,3a,75y,97.11h,82.88t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1scB65QlYZCAZ8vHnRrRFi9w!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D7.118414367492008%26panoid%3DcB65QlYZCAZ8vHnRrRFi9w%26yaw%3D97.10882312403974!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665abc57de26767:0x852957c6c2a15a43!8m2!3d26.2319012!4d-98.4087442!16s%2Fg%2F1thf8_5m?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/H-E-B/@26.2383099,-98.3905337,3a,75y,107.91h,84.17t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sz64csEbo6sUSvcfgyoZJSA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D5.827644249993753%26panoid%3Dz64csEbo6sUSvcfgyoZJSA%26yaw%3D107.90527171163757!7i13312!8i6656!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a9068c581f47:0xb3a4f660bca966b8!8m2!3d26.237586!4d-98.390508!16s%2Fg%2F113g0cl7d?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/La+Victoria+Mkt/@26.2236019,-98.3948621,17.33z?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2252424,-98.3623442,3a,75y,310.39h,93.82t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s79EaOonUd_kIIOmiBwaNYQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D79EaOonUd_kIIOmiBwaNYQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D50.590443%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Calle+La+Camellia+%26+La+Homa+Rd,+Palmview,+TX+78572/@26.2224356,-98.3620811,3a,75y,35.46h,63.48t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sqoaxayjIe-UoeLHlP1FOpQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D26.520635652386922%26panoid%3DqoaxayjIe-UoeLHlP1FOpQ%26yaw%3D35.45820121038761!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a9a7f8ea14bb:0xce1d46c964ef86d9!8m2!3d26.2228454!4d-98.3640602!16s%2Fg%2F11h9ylzry0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rio+de+Vida+Apartments/@26.2071184,-98.3514385,3a,75y,15.1h,70.99t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s-Urx3BhYNKJXRhgRJvDVBw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D19.010059085806716%26panoid%3D-Urx3BhYNKJXRhgRJvDVBw%26yaw%3D15.0956836477759!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a84c7b6f441b:0x3b1a3a22276d91d9!8m2!3d26.206822!4d-98.349528!16s%2Fg%2F113hkgpjm?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Scenic+Way,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.196443,-98.3554649,1118m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a84a7f3b4d35:0xa896251ff9af4d65!8m2!3d26.2002916!4d-98.3486321!16s%2Fg%2F1ttyx4zq?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+32nd+St+%26+Harvey+St,+McAllen,+TX+78501/@26.2319593,-98.2537028,940m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a6e2e3d2bf31:0xd2159f9119da2032!8m2!3d26.2321689!4d-98.2523823!16s%2Fg%2F11hb3qh19x?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/McAllen+Public+Library/@26.2409818,-98.2413706,3a,75y,321.61h,79.95t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sd-ZWe_nuX-ALH9zo6DEZ7A!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D10.045753727353656%26panoid%3Dd-ZWe_nuX-ALH9zo6DEZ7A%26yaw%3D321.607834510409!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a73837c71e81:0x924a0054f758f60b!8m2!3d26.2419036!4d-98.2422026!16s%2Fm%2F0wjl57s?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mile+5+Rd+%26+Stewart+Blvd,+Alton,+TX+78573/@26.2848563,-98.2891317,3a,75y,201.38h,79.57t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sdH-ToOHKiqM487XuwXtggQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D10.432961210226935%26panoid%3DdH-ToOHKiqM487XuwXtggQ%26yaw%3D201.38155240082233!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a5e64d173981:0x8d45266d8b37de39!8m2!3d26.2838105!4d-98.2897795!16s%2Fg%2F11f3dn6vhx?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Franklin+Ave+%26+S+Linda+St,+Alton,+TX+78573/@26.2773693,-98.2809155,16.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a5e09ea3d9af:0x91b2d573bebd8822!8m2!3d26.2783531!4d-98.2872183!16s%2Fg%2F11f3dfnfvj?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Walmart+Supercenter/@26.2586451,-98.3160918,3a,75y,18.24h,64.38t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sBzditNVLi3hrdFgDvhlL9g!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D25.61567690273695%26panoid%3DBzditNVLi3hrdFgDvhlL9g%26yaw%3D18.244219689255125!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a616dc5f2ffd:0x45c3c7cb7bcf97f3!8m2!3d26.2607416!4d-98.3158591!16s%2Fm%2F03nzrxm?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hollis+Rutledge+Northwest+Park/@26.2490449,-98.3444691,18.25z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a8dd1c0d0a79:0xdc3528d803b9c107!2sHollis+Rutledge+Northwest+Park!8m2!3d26.2496024!4d-98.3433307!16s%2Fg%2F11dymwdzq5!3m5!1s0x8665a8dd1c0d0a79:0xdc3528d803b9c107!8m2!3d26.2496024!4d-98.3433307!16s%2Fg%2F11dymwdzq5!5m1!1e1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hill+Crest+Dr+%26+Azalea+St,+Mission,+TX+78573/@26.2576435,-98.3482404,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a8da404c2313:0x2e42165747d12a6e!8m2!3d26.2576435!4d-98.3456708!16s%2Fg%2F11f3hddp82!5m1!1e1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.0998365,-98.269376,3a,75y,356.9h,90t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1snVXSZ38ROjE_wuf4Nm6VPA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D0%26panoid%3DnVXSZ38ROjE_wuf4Nm6VPA%26yaw%3D356.90136615965014!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Main+Ave+%26+N+Trosper+Rd,+Alton,+TX+78573/@26.2872303,-98.3218479,3a,75y,209.08h,69.59t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1szc7n-kRp8U29fh64y0PfZw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D20.414740576238913%26panoid%3Dzc7n-kRp8U29fh64y0PfZw%26yaw%3D209.0842812873493!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af44edb3f7c9:0xa7cb60925b50d12d!8m2!3d26.2881742!4d-98.3216973!16s%2Fg%2F11hb9r353h!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Kentucky+St+%26+W+Sunset+Valley+St,+Alton,+TX+78573/@26.2967426,-98.323389,17.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af68395b893b:0xec4990f4e5963731!8m2!3d26.2968919!4d-98.3215689!16s%2Fg%2F11s77z_56w!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+110th+St,+Texas+78573/@26.3104709,-98.3195186,3a,75y,94.46h,66.62t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sbGV8AedlsEaetjwzEoQt3A!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D23.37907822796157%26panoid%3DbGV8AedlsEaetjwzEoQt3A%26yaw%3D94.45812214559824!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af6ffa1ae66b:0x41ac6967f21fb440!8m2!3d26.310462!4d-98.3196265!16s%2Fg%2F11ll9c55yq!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/107+N+Los+Ebanos+Rd,+Mission,+TX+78573/@26.3187172,-98.3247252,3a,75y,19.25h,73.97t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sToHMDvMIHHOftY81zumJoQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D16.03113835328014%26panoid%3DToHMDvMIHHOftY81zumJoQ%26yaw%3D19.250983018041907!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af75d8791485:0x1150915812e56b79!8m2!3d26.3197612!4d-98.3245837!16s%2Fg%2F11ss7znl7p!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3625079,-98.3265937,3a,75y,268.65h,71.7t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sokTrUTK63i72GSNyj1nBmA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D18.304247093536475%26panoid%3DokTrUTK63i72GSNyj1nBmA%26yaw%3D268.64807382491273!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+Moorefield+Rd+%26+Quality+Dr,+Texas+78573/@26.3540721,-98.3330673,3a,75y,176.93h,73.95t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sntLcSmEpf3Ep-U1m0MtEGQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D16.05246464312232%26panoid%3DntLcSmEpf3Ep-U1m0MtEGQ%26yaw%3D176.93291693774842!7i16384!8i8192!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665afdd2dfbc953:0x4330395137732e6e!8m2!3d26.3540519!4d-98.3328458!16s%2Fg%2F11f31fh5hc!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

	06.10.2025

